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200207090003
17030

07/09/2002
12:28:00 AM

TREASURY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200111210005
06261

200207090003
17100

07/09/2002
02:11:00 PM

TREASURY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200108210003
56001

200207190003
38880

07/19/2002
02:46:00 PM

TREASURY
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRUWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200107120002
89461


