Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= TREASURY BANK; Date Recorded= 2002; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200207090003 17030	07/09/2002 12:28:00 AM	TREASURY BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200111210005 06261	
	07/09/2002 02:11:00 PM	TREASURY BANK	Grantee		COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200108210003 56001	
200207190003 38880	07/19/2002 02:46:00 PM	TREASURY BANK	Grantee		COUNTRUWID E HOME LOANS INC					200107120002 89461	